rieder-arbeitsbiihnen ek

Gelenkteleskop Elektro

15,70m

Arbeitshoéhe
Plattformhohe
Seitliche Reichweite
PlattformgrofiRe
Tragkraft
Antriebsart

Profilspur

Transportmalle
Lange
Breite
Hbéhe

Eigengewicht

Sonderausstattung

Korb drehbar

Korbarm mit Seitenbewegung

15,70 m
13,72 m

7,24 m
1,52x0,76 m
230 kg
Batterie

keine

6,45 m
1,75 m
2,01 m

6 670 kg

www.rieder-arbeitsbuehnen.de | +4984413953 | info@rieder-arbeitsbuehnen.de


https://rieder-arbeitsbuehnen.devgang.at/de/arbeitsbuehnenvermietung-pfaffenhofen.html
https://rieder-arbeitsbuehnen.devgang.at/de/arbeitsbuehnenvermietung-pfaffenhofen.html
tel:+4984413953
tel:+4984413953
mailto:info@rieder-arbeitsbuehnen.de
mailto:info@rieder-arbeitsbuehnen.de

15 m RN

12 m

9m

6m

3m

www.rieder-arbeitsbuehnen.de | +4984413953 | info@rieder-arbeitsbuehnen.de


https://rieder-arbeitsbuehnen.devgang.at/de/arbeitsbuehnenvermietung-pfaffenhofen.html
https://rieder-arbeitsbuehnen.devgang.at/de/arbeitsbuehnenvermietung-pfaffenhofen.html
tel:+4984413953
tel:+4984413953
mailto:info@rieder-arbeitsbuehnen.de
mailto:info@rieder-arbeitsbuehnen.de

