



Gelenkteleskop Elektro

Indoor & Outdoor

15,70m

Arbeitshöhe	15,70 m
Plattformhöhe	13,72 m
Seitliche Reichweite	7,24 m
Plattformgröße	1,52 x 0,76 m
Tragkraft	230 kg
Antriebsart	Batterie
Profilspur	keine

Transportmaße

Länge	6,45 m
Breite	1,75 m
Höhe	2,01 m
Eigengewicht	6 670 kg

Sonderausstattung

Korb drehbar

Korbarm mit Seitenbewegung

